

The Auburn Downtown Merchants
Association is pleased to announce that
the 5th annual Downtown Family Supper
event will take place on May 16, 2024 in
downtown Auburn. This dinner is a
collaboration between downtown's
finest chefs bringing you exquisite
cuisine in an unbeatable setting.
Proceeds from the supper will benefit
the Auburn Downtown Merchants
Association and Nourish Alabama. Only
150 tickets are available and will sell out
quickly.



MAY 16TH 2024

Gold Sponsor (one available) \$2.500

- reserved seating, recognition at the supper, business logo on staff shirts, logo on the program, individualized collaboration on Downtown Auburn's social media platforms(over 32k followers), press material and radio.
- -The Gold Sponsor will receive eight tickets to the supper.

Silver Sponsor (four available) \$1,000

- business logo on program, reserved seating, recognition at the supper.
- A silver sponsor will receive four tickets to the supper.

Sippin' Hour Sponsor (two available) \$500.00

- logo placement and recognition during the cocktail reception
- A silver sponsor will receive two tickets to the supper.

Auburn Downtown Merchants PO BOX 177 AUBURN, AL 36831

DOWNTOWN FAMILY SUPPER

Thursday, May 16th 6-9 pm Sponsorships due by April 19th

Business Name:
Phone #:
Email:
Contact Person:
Please indicate which sponsorship level below.
Gold Sponsor, \$2500 Silver Sponsor, \$1000 Sippin' Sponsor, \$500
 Please include a logo(png or jpeg with transparent background) with your sponsorship application. Tickets to the event will be emailed to the contact person provided on this form.
- All event attendees must be 21 or older.
Pay by Card: Card #: Security Code: Exp Date:/_ Zip Code(associated with the card):
Make checks payable to: Auburn Downtown Merchants Association

Mail applications to: PO Box 177 Auburn, AL 36831